
Camden Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Oct 18-19, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6455

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wofford 284 281 565 +5
2 South Carolina 288 284 572 +12
3 Radford 280 293 573 +13
4 Furman 290 284 574 +14
5 South Carolina-Aiken 291 286 577 +17
6 Charleston Southern 291 287 578 +18
7 Presbyterian 286 294 580 +20

Coastal Carolina 288 292 580 +20
9 Gardner-Webb 296 285 581 +21
10 Francis Marion 289 293 582 +22
11 Davidson 294 290 584 +24
12 USC Upstate 295 290 585 +25
13 Appalachian State 296 296 592 +32
14 Elon 303 295 598 +38
15 High Point 316 303 619 +59
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wofford 284 281 565 +5
1 Brannan Hudson 67 63 130 -10
T 3 Jeremy Grab 69 70 139 -1
T 42 Cory Taylor 74 74 148 +8
T 50 Evan Grenus 74 75 149 +9
T 63 Andrew Novak 78 74 152 +12

2 South Carolina 288 284 572 +12
T 7 Will Starke 73 68 141 +1
T 12 Caleb Sturgeon 69 73 142 +2
T 18 Matt Nesmith 73 71 144 +4
T 50 Blaine Woodruff 77 72 149 +9
T 57 Keenan Huskey 73 77 150 +10

3 Radford 280 293 573 +13
T 5 Callum Cochrane 69 71 140 E
T 23 Conner Hayden 71 74 145 +5
T 23 Ryan Rettberg 70 75 145 +5
T 23 Tanner Carbaugh 70 75 145 +5
T 23 Nick Brediger 72 73 145 +5

4 Furman 290 284 574 +14
T 7 Bryce Howell 72 69 141 +1
T 12 Preston Cole 69 73 142 +2
T 23 Wehman Hopke 75 70 145 +5
T 32 Preston Heyward 74 72 146 +6
T 68 Hunter Nichols 77 77 154 +14

5 South Carolina-Aiken 291 286 577 +17
T 23 Andrew Ward 72 73 145 +5
T 23 Brian Amick 73 72 145 +5
T 32 Axel Ostensson 74 72 146 +6
T 37 Brandon Robinson-Thompson 78 69 147 +7
T 37 Johnson Holliday 72 75 147 +7

6 Charleston Southern 291 287 578 +18
T 7 Jarrett Swan 70 71 141 +1
T 39 Austin James 74 68 142 +2
T 37 Rj Keur 72 75 147 +7
T 50 Will Pieper 75 74 149 +9
T 60 Nicolas Baena 77 74 151 +11

7 Presbyterian 286 294 580 +20
T 7 Hayden Ploeger 71 70 141 +1
T 15 Davis Parker 70 73 143 +3
T 42 Sam Jackson 72 76 148 +8
T 42 Park Brady 73 75 148 +8
T 66 Carson Spears 75 78 153 +13

T 7 Coastal Carolina 288 292 580 +20
T 7 Andrew Dorn 72 69 141 +1
T 15 Ben Wheeler 70 73 143 +3
T 18 Ryan Carpenter 72 72 144 +4
T 66 Olle Widegren 75 78 153 +13
T 68 Josh Pisarri 74 80 154 +14
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9 Gardner-Webb 296 285 581 +21
T 23 Jake Kennedy 75 70 145 +5
T 23 Vincent Blanchette 72 73 145 +5
T 32 Chris Jones 78 68 146 +6
T 42 Clement Kurniawan 74 74 148 +8
T 63 Matthew Yelverton 75 77 152 +12

10 Francis Marion 289 293 582 +22
T 18 Lukas Crisp 70 74 144 +4
T 32 John Schaffer 75 71 146 +6
T 42 Tobias Pettersen 70 78 148 +8
T 42 Alessandro Caselli 75 73 148 +8
T 50 Austin Frick 74 75 149 +9

11 Davidson 294 290 584 +24
T 5 Todd Eckstein 69 71 140 E
T 37 Andy Simmons 74 73 147 +7
T 42 David Sargent 76 72 148 +8
T 50 Ralph Blasey 75 74 149 +9
T 72 Alex Nianouris 79 77 156 +16

12 USC Upstate 295 290 585 +25
T 2 Ryan Cornfield 70 65 135 -5
T 3 Taylor White 71 68 139 -1
T 68 Sebastian Lopez Bulla 77 77 154 +14
T 74 Sean Hassell 77 80 157 +17
81 Tom Schofield 82 88 170 +30

13 Appalachian State 296 296 592 +32
T 18 Patrick Moriarty 72 72 144 +4
T 50 Lee Mitchell 72 77 149 +9
T 57 Caleb Keck 76 74 150 +10
T 63 Eric Eberspeaker 79 73 152 +12
T 74 Chance Watson 76 81 157 +17

14 Elon 303 295 598 +38
T 32 Jake Leavitt 75 71 146 +6
T 50 Will DiIanni 78 71 149 +9
T 60 Jeff Krieger 73 78 151 +11
T 68 Troy Beaver 79 75 154 +14
T 74 Jonathan DiIanni 77 80 157 +17

15 High Point 316 303 619 +59
T 57 LJ Georgetti 78 72 150 +10
T 60 Jack Sides 74 77 151 +11
77 Alex Hefner 81 77 158 +18
T 78 AJ Hopkins 83 78 161 +21
80 Emile Menard 85 77 162 +22
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 15 Jake Ezell CharlestonSouthern 73 70 143 +3
T 18 Sean Kelly South Carolina 72 72 144 +4
T 37 Charlie May Elon 70 77 147 +7
T 42 Ben Dietrich South Carolina 72 76 148 +8
T 72 Spencer Papciak Davidson 75 81 156 +16
T 78 Brendan Gramley South Carolina 84 77 161 +21
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wofford 284 281 565 +5
2 South Carolina 288 284 572 +12
3 Radford 280 293 573 +13
4 Furman 290 284 574 +14
5 South Carolina-Aiken 291 286 577 +17
6 Charleston Southern 291 287 578 +18
7 Presbyterian 286 294 580 +20

Coastal Carolina 288 292 580 +20
9 Gardner-Webb 296 285 581 +21
10 Francis Marion 289 293 582 +22
11 Davidson 294 290 584 +24
12 USC Upstate 295 290 585 +25
13 Appalachian State 296 296 592 +32
14 Elon 303 295 598 +38
15 High Point 316 303 619 +59

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Brannan Hudson Wofford 67 63 130 -10
2 Ryan Cornfield USC Upstate 70 65 135 -5
3 Jeremy Grab Wofford 69 70 139 -1

Taylor White USC Upstate 71 68 139 -1
5 Callum Cochrane Radford 69 71 140 E

Todd Eckstein Davidson 69 71 140 E
7 Will Starke South Carolina 73 68 141 +1

Bryce Howell Furman 72 69 141 +1
Hayden Ploeger Presbyterian 71 70 141 +1
Jarrett Swan Charleston Southern 70 71 141 +1
Andrew Dorn Coastal Carolina 72 69 141 +1

12 Caleb Sturgeon South Carolina 69 73 142 +2
Preston Cole Furman 69 73 142 +2
Austin James Charleston Southern 74 68 142 +2

15 *Jake Ezell Charleston Southern 73 70 143 +3
Ben Wheeler Coastal Carolina 70 73 143 +3
Davis Parker Presbyterian 70 73 143 +3

18 Lukas Crisp Francis Marion 70 74 144 +4
*Sean Kelly South Carolina 72 72 144 +4
Ryan Carpenter Coastal Carolina 72 72 144 +4
Patrick Moriarty Appalachian State 72 72 144 +4
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 73 71 144 +4
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Brannan Hudson Wofford 67 63 130 -10
2 Ryan Cornfield USC Upstate 70 65 135 -5
3 Jeremy Grab Wofford 69 70 139 -1

Taylor White USC Upstate 71 68 139 -1
5 Callum Cochrane Radford 69 71 140 E

Todd Eckstein Davidson 69 71 140 E
7 Will Starke South Carolina 73 68 141 +1

Bryce Howell Furman 72 69 141 +1
Hayden Ploeger PC 71 70 141 +1
Jarrett Swan Charleston Southern 70 71 141 +1
Andrew Dorn Coastal Carolina 72 69 141 +1

12 Caleb Sturgeon South Carolina 69 73 142 +2
Preston Cole Furman 69 73 142 +2
Austin James Charleston Southern 74 68 142 +2

15 *Jake Ezell Charleston Southern 73 70 143 +3
Ben Wheeler Coastal Carolina 70 73 143 +3
Davis Parker PC 70 73 143 +3

18 Lukas Crisp Francis Marion 70 74 144 +4
*Sean Kelly South Carolina 72 72 144 +4
Ryan Carpenter Coastal Carolina 72 72 144 +4
Patrick Moriarty APP STATE 72 72 144 +4
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 73 71 144 +4

23 Wehman Hopke Furman 75 70 145 +5
Tanner Carbaugh Radford 70 75 145 +5
Nick Brediger Radford 72 73 145 +5
Ryan Rettberg Radford 70 75 145 +5
Vincent Blanchette Gardner-Webb 72 73 145 +5
Jake Kennedy Gardner-Webb 75 70 145 +5
Brian Amick USCA 73 72 145 +5
Conner Hayden Radford 71 74 145 +5
Andrew Ward USCA 72 73 145 +5

32 Preston Heyward Furman 74 72 146 +6
Jake Leavitt Elon 75 71 146 +6
Axel Ostensson USCA 74 72 146 +6
Chris Jones Gardner-Webb 78 68 146 +6
John Schaffer Francis Marion 75 71 146 +6

37 Andy Simmons Davidson 74 73 147 +7
Rj Keur Charleston Southern 72 75 147 +7
*Charlie May Elon 70 77 147 +7
Brandon Robinson-Thompson USCA 78 69 147 +7
Johnson Holliday USCA 72 75 147 +7

42 Clement Kurniawan Gardner-Webb 74 74 148 +8
*Ben Dietrich South Carolina 72 76 148 +8
David Sargent Davidson 76 72 148 +8
Tobias Pettersen Francis Marion 70 78 148 +8
Alessandro Caselli Francis Marion 75 73 148 +8
Sam Jackson PC 72 76 148 +8
Park Brady PC 73 75 148 +8
Cory Taylor Wofford 74 74 148 +8

50 Ralph Blasey Davidson 75 74 149 +9
Evan Grenus Wofford 74 75 149 +9
Austin Frick Francis Marion 74 75 149 +9
Lee Mitchell APP STATE 72 77 149 +9
Will Pieper Charleston Southern 75 74 149 +9
Blaine Woodruff South Carolina 77 72 149 +9
Will DiIanni Elon 78 71 149 +9

57 Keenan Huskey South Carolina 73 77 150 +10
LJ Georgetti High Point 78 72 150 +10
Caleb Keck APP STATE 76 74 150 +10

60 Jack Sides High Point 74 77 151 +11
Nicolas Baena Charleston Southern 77 74 151 +11
Jeff Krieger Elon 73 78 151 +11
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63 Andrew Novak Wofford 78 74 152 +12
Matthew Yelverton Gardner-Webb 75 77 152 +12
Eric Eberspeaker APP STATE 79 73 152 +12

66 Olle Widegren Coastal Carolina 75 78 153 +13
Carson Spears PC 75 78 153 +13

68 Troy Beaver Elon 79 75 154 +14
Sebastian Lopez Bulla USC Upstate 77 77 154 +14
Hunter Nichols Furman 77 77 154 +14
Josh Pisarri Coastal Carolina 74 80 154 +14

72 Alex Nianouris Davidson 79 77 156 +16
*Spencer Papciak Davidson 75 81 156 +16

74 Jonathan DiIanni Elon 77 80 157 +17
Sean Hassell USC Upstate 77 80 157 +17
Chance Watson APP STATE 76 81 157 +17

77 Alex Hefner High Point 81 77 158 +18
78 AJ Hopkins High Point 83 78 161 +21

*Brendan Gramley South Carolina 84 77 161 +21
80 Emile Menard High Point 85 77 162 +22
81 Tom Schofield USC Upstate 82 88 170 +30
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